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Supplier information 

Product name 
Product description 
 
 

Salty & Sweet mix 
Sweet and salty mix of coated peanuts, raisins, 
cashew- and peanuts. 
 

Supplier OK Snacks A/S 
Holmevej 6 
DK-7361 Ejstrupholm 
 

WWW http://www.ok-snacks.dk 

Mail ok@ok-snacks.dk 

Phone +45 75 77 28 88 

 

Information Country of origin 

Ingredients: 
Peanuts 
Cashewnuts 
Rasins 
Sugar coated peanuts 
Coated peanuts 
Sunfloweroil 
Palmoil (RSPO SG) 
Salt 

 
3.country 
3.country 
3.country  
EU/Non EU 
3.country 
EU/Non EU 
3.country 
EU/Non EU 

Primary packaging (OPP or metallized OPP) EU 

Mix of peanuts, cashewnuts, raisins, sugar coated peanuts and coated peanuts, packed with Nitrogen. 

Product handling: To be eaten directly from bag 

Physical / Chemical Properties Specification 

Water activity (aw) < 0,92 

Salt %  0,72 – 1,08 % 

 

Microbiology Specification 

Arobic plate count < 500.000 cfu / gr. 

Bacillus cereus < 1000 cfu / gr. 

Staphylococcus aureus < 100 cfu / gr. 

Salmonella 0 in 25 gr. 

Listeria monocytogenes 0 in 25 gr. 

 

Storage and shelf life Specification 

Recommended storage 20 – 25oC 
Dry, avoiding direct sunlight 

Shelf life 270 days from production 
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Nutritional content g per 100 gr. Specification 

Energy 
- kJ 
- kcal 

 
2311 
555 

Fat  35 

- Saturated 5,7 

Carbohydrates  40 

- Sugars 20 

Fibers 5,9 

Protein  17 

Salt  0,9 

 

Ingredients  

NY 2024: 
53% peanuts, 20% raisins, 14% cashew nuts, sugar, palm oil, 0,35% wheat flour, 1,8% modified corn 
starch, 1,17% corn starch, salt, garlic powder, curry powder, color (E160c, E100, E150d, E120), hydrolyzed 
vegetable protein, stabilizer (E414), flavour enhancer (E621), chili powder, Sichuan black pepper powder, 
0,315% glucose sirup, sunflower oil, 0,015% honey, emulsifier (E322). 
 
May contain traces of nuts. 

 

Allergens 

Cerals (gluten) Yes  Nuts Yes 

Crustaceans / constituents hereof NO Celery/ constituents hereof NO 

Eggs / constituents hereof NO Lupin / constituents hereof NO 

Fish and fish products NO  mussels / constituents hereof NO 

Peanuts / constituents hereof Yes Mustard / constituents hereof NO 

Soybeans / constituents hereof NO Sesame seeds / constituents hereof NO 

Milk and milk products NO Sulphur dioxide and sulphites > 10 
ppm SO2  

NO 

 

GM 

The product does not contain any GM material. 
 

 


